
2023 SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL REVIEW  
FILING DEADLINES AND MEETING DEADLINES 

 
 
FILING DEADLINE  BY NOON*   MEETING DATES (9 am to noon) 
 
Friday, January 06, 2023    Monday, January 30, 2023 
 
Friday, February 3, 2023    Monday, February 27, 2023 
 
Friday, March 3, 2023    Monday, March 27, 2023 
 
Friday, April 7, 2023     Monday, April 24, 2023 
 
Friday, May 5, 2023     Tuesday, May 30, 2023 
 
Friday, June 2, 2023    Monday, June 26, 2023 
 
Friday, July 7, 2023     Monday, July 31, 2023 
 
Friday, August 4, 2023    Monday, August 28, 2023 
 
Friday, September 1, 2023    Monday, September 25, 2023 
 
Friday, October 6, 2023     Monday, October 30, 2023 
 
Friday, November 3, 2023     Monday, November 27, 2023 
 
Friday, December 1, 2023    Tuesday, December 26, 2023 
 
 
 
*Completed application and associated documentation with PDF version as per 
requirements. 
 

 

 


